10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Instructor, Political Science

Instructor, Political Science

Instructor, Political Science

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Adjunct Political Science Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct History
Instructor

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Total Wages
$138,227

$112,911

$96,766

$31,312

$30,743

$26,130

$26,078

$25,142

$24,773

$22,332

$19,235

$13,672

$10,097

$5,516



