	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Political Science		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$138,227
2.	Instructor, Political Science		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$112,911
3.	Instructor, Political Science		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$96,766
4.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor	Adjunct History Instructor	Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$31,312
5.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$30,743
6.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$26,130
7.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$26,078
8.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$25,142
9.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$24,773
10.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$22,332
11.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$19,235
12.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$13,672
13.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$10,097
14.	Adjunct Political Science Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Political Science	\$5,516